
LOT C-5
VILLAS AT OYSTER BAY HARBOURS
PBK 8/229

CROSLEY POWEL & MICHELLE MCKENZIE L/E/
96462 BAY VIEW DR
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22018898 CO ISSUED 0 12/29/2022

B2101824 NEW CONSTR 376,119 02/16/2021

2024HX Base Yr

96462 BAY VIEW DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 50
Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 50
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 13 STAND SEAM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 50
Frame 03 MASONRY 50
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 11 3,425 149.0069 235.43 806,348 2022 2022 0 0 0 0.75 99.25

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2311

BAS 187 100 2022 187 43,695

BAS 2,124 100 2022 2,124 496,303

FGR 1,310 55 2022 720 168,239

FOP 110 30 2022 33 7,711

FOP 170 30 2022 51 11,917

FOP 731 30 2022 219 51,172

FST 42 55 2022 23 5,374

FST 110 55 2022 60 14,020

STR 83 10 2022 8 1,869

4,867 3,425 800,300

BAS=[YR=2022;ORIG=32,0] E17 S70 W11 S2 W12 N2 N10 W11 N50 E17
N10 $
FGR=[YR=2022;ORIG=0,0] W17 S43 E1 S6 W7 S21 E23 N70 $
FOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=-17,0] W17 S43 E17 N43 $
BAS=[YR=2022;ORIG=-34,43] S17 E11 N11 N6 W11 $
FOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=15,0] E17 S10 W17 N10 $
FST=[YR=2022;ORIG=-34,60] S10 E11 N10 W11 $
FOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=26,70] W4 W7 N10 E11 S10 $
STR=[YR=2022;ORIG=22,70] S12 E3 S5 W7 N17 E4 $
FST=[YR=2022;ORIG=-23,49] E7 N6 W7 S6 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] E15 W15 $
.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,292.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 12,791

12,791

1 000116 C RES MARSH 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000


